Stophane messing 2 1/2"
indvendig gevind 10bar DN65
type 1405 (0410372)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Funktion

Handtagsfarve

Handtagsmateriale

Materiale ventil

Materialehus

Pakningsmateriale

Tilslutning

Maks. temperatur

Tryk

Storrelse

Lengde

DN

1405

messing

handhjul

gren

polyamid

messing

messing

EPDM

indvendig gevind

90°C

10 bar

21/2"

175 mm

65

DIMENSIONER

L

175 mm
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